Race Date
August 23, 2025

Place
Overall Name

1 Zach Leahy
2 Ashlee Lord
3 Brian Lester
4 Juan Leg

5 James Dresen
6 Tucker Goskusky
7  Christi Wilson

8 Ray Heriaud

9 AnyaDe La Luz
10 Joe Bornac

11 Donald Kiesig Jr..
12 Christie Jones

13 Chance Hank

14 Chelsi Straughn
15 Michael Boehle
16 Max Hulsey

17 Jeff Manahan

18 Heath Davis

19 Robert Hum

20 Will Linker

21 Eric Dauber

22 Kimberly Broyles
23 Emily Hartman
24 Jacob Patyk

25 Brian Waldhier
26 Jim Schaefer

27 Charlene Hamann
28 Nicholas Rebholz
29 Leeanne Sawdey
30 Jason Zuber

31 Dan Durdan

32 Kelly Wiesbrock
33 Christa Easi

34 Mason Sherman
35 Malachi Joyce

36 Stephanie Baker
37 Mary Beth Potthoff
38 Sherry Martin

39 Karen Kasperski
40 Chiarina La Gioia
41 Timothy Gress
42 Bob Ketcham

43 Courtney Obermiller

44 Liam Knoblauch
45 Matthew Rebholz
46 Caleb Stewart

47 Dan Kasperski

48 Ronn Baker

49 Maddie Bernardoni
50 Anthony Bernardoni
51 Brianna Rebholz
52 Mike Martin

53 Brian Hoffmeyer
54 Randy Pratt

55 Mitch Hobbs

56 Cory Schummer
57 Molly Boyd

58 Kt Theisinger

59 Carol Pratt

60 Rachel Patrick

61 Jared Khoija

62 Parker Obermiller
63 Kayden Thompson
64 David Thompson
65 Claire Popplewell
66 Kelley Porter

67 Robert Steele

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Dundee IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL
Oglesby IL
Ottawa IL
Tonica IL
Marseilles 1L
Sheridan IL
Peru IL

La Salle IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL

Hennepin IL
Cornell IL
Oglesby IL
Oglesby IL
Mendota IL
Oglesbyoglesby IL
Malden IL
Tonica IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
Tonica IL
Washburn IL
Peru IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
Tonica IL
Oglesby IL
Bloomington IL
Lostant IL
Streator IL

Spring Valley IL
La Salle IL
Peru IL
Ottawa IL

Peru IL
Ottawa IL

Peru IL
Streator IL
Tonica IL

Peru IL
Utica IL
Oglesby IL
Streator IL
Tonica IL
Tonica IL
Peru IL
Ottawa IL
Flanagan IL
Hennepin IL
Varna IL
Downs IL
Hennepin IL
Tonica IL
Varna IL
La Salle IL
La Salle IL
Tonica IL
East Moline IL
East Moline IL
Lostant IL
La Salle IL
Granville IL

Folty 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1119
1058
1056
1055
1022
1035
1110
1135
1019
1143
1051
1133
1144
1098
1013
1042
1059
1132
1043
1141
1139
1015
1125
1078
1108
1087
1038
1085
1086
1115
1024
1127
1026
1090
1045
1006
1080
1062
1047
1053
1037
1050
1075
1140
1084
1096
1046
1005
1011
1009
1083
1060
1041
1081
1136
1088
1014
1100
1128
1077
1117
1076
1103
1102
1131
1079
1121

www.racingexpectations.com

22
19
41
59
37
12
41
50
19
58
57
45
20
35
66
32
54
39
33
44
63
56
25
12
43
60
52
13
16
43
59
49
49
13
11
44
66
66
60
25
45
58
40
15
43
39
51
77
10
48
39
58
55
57
65
54
23
24
65
44
31
11
10
44
11
35
75
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OVERALL
OVERALL
40-44
55-59
35-39
10-14
40-44
50-54
15-19
55-59
55-59
45-49
20-24
35-39
65-69
30-34
50-54
35-39
30-34
40-44
60-64
55-59
25-29
10-14
40-44
60-64
50-54
10-14
15-19
40-44
55-59
45-49
45-49
10-14
10-14
40-44
65-69
65-69
60-64
25-29
45-49
55-59
40-44
15-19
40-44
35-39
50-54
75-79
10-14
45-49
35-39
55-59
55-59
55-59
65-69
50-54
20-24
20-24
65-69
40-44
30-34
10-14
10-14
40-44
10-14
35-39
75-79

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:13.3 17:13.3
21:07.5 21:09.5
21:09.9 21:12.3
21:56.4 25:59.1
22:18.1 22:21.4
22:40.6 22:40.6
23:02.7 23:02.7
23:24.3 23:25.3
23:40.6 23:43.2
23:54.0 23:56.7
23:59.5 24:02.4
24:17.3 24:22.6
24:35.4 24:38.3
24:54.0 24:58.3
25:21.1 25:50.2
25:26.0 25:31.5
26:30.5 26:41.1
26:30.8 26:43.6
26:32.6 26:40.3
26:41.9 26:47.1
26:51.4 26:55.0
26:59.2 27:07.2
27:07.2 27:12.2
27:08.8 27:08.8
27:10.6 27:30.7
27:11.9 27:22.7
27:17.6 27:28.1
27:31.1 27:37.8
27:48.5 27:48.5
27:52.5 27:59.0
28:13.8 28:25.1
28:27.5 28:41.5
29:25.5 29:34.0
29:41.0 29:41.0
29:44.9 29:53.0
29:49.0 29:56.4
29:54.1 30:01.4
30:30.0 30:45.8
30:31.4 30:40.0
30:34.8 30:38.9
30:46.4 31:05.0
30:57.2 31:03.3
30:57.3 31:05.4
31:02.9 31:.04.4
31:.04.1 31:23.1
31:17.0 31:33.3
31:36.5 32:09.4
31:54.5 31:59.2
32:04.8 32:19.8
32:30.5 32:45.8
32:30.8 33:00.5
32:47.4 33:03.8
33:13.3 33:27.2
33:14.0 33:26.6
33:18.0 33:18.0
33:30.3 33:40.8
33:32.3 33:39.5
33:36.5 33:58.0
33:50.0 33:56.4
34:10.2 34:18.9
34:17.9 34:25.9
34:22.5 34:31.0
34:24.6 34:26.9
34:30.1 34:30.1
34:30.9 34:36.0
34:32.5 34:47.5
34:34.9 34:41.4

5k

Pace

5:33/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
8:23/M
7:13/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
7:33/IM
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:52/IM
7:57/M
8:03/M
8:20/M
8:14/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:45/M
8:52/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:55/M
9:54/M
9:53/M
10:02/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:01/M
10:07/M
10:11/M
10:22/M
10:19/M
10:26/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:45/M
10:52/M
10:51/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:11/M
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Race Date
August 23, 2025

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Nicole Moriarity
Tracy Lee Olesen
Trevor Tomlinson
Trina Stevens
Jason Tomlinson
Greg Durdan
Rosanne Abbott
Janine Sobin
Stephen Ebener
Catherine Wise
Jeff Pugh

Brenda Bernardoni
David Yuncker
Courtney Kobold
John Thomas
Clayton Briddick
Theresa Hart

Kari Stewart
Ashley Freitag
Teresa Case
Jessica Guadiana
Susan Zimmer
Teresa Messersmith
Dan Eilts

Anne Gress
Manessa Trench
Olivia Brander
Abigail Milton
Allison Briddick
Michalah Mertel
Deb Brander
Kristen Eustis
Darcy Welsh
Janice Studer
Patrick Newhalfen
Jaclyn Derubeis
Janelle Folty
Alyssa Nowak
Molly Popplewell
Alyssa Freitag
Keli Mateika
Rose Hernandez
Samantha Milton
Evelyn Milton
Maci McStoots
Elizabeth Husemann
Cassandra Torres
Denise Sodac

Jill Lonegra
Sammi Novak
Richard Abbott
Mariela Serrano
Brittany Barrett
Tom Shores

Eric Skinner

Ray Martinez

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Utica IL
Tonica IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

Grand Ridge IL
Peru IL

Spring Valley IL
Tonica IL
Sheridan IL
Lostant IL
Tonica IL
Dellroy OH
Peru IL

Grand Ridge IL
Tonica IL

Peru IL

Utica IL
Lostant IL
Spring Valley IL
Mark 1L

Dalzell IL
Spring Valley IL
Ottawa IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL

Tonica IL
Tonica IL
Oglesby IL

La Salle IL
Kingsport TN
Peru IL
Toluca IL
Wenona IL
Marseilles 1L
Ottawa IL
Lostant IL
Lostant IL
Tonica IL
Spring Valley IL
Tonica IL
Tonica IL
Tonica IL
La Salle IL
La Salle IL
Tonica IL
Dalzell IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL
Tonica IL
Ottawa IL
La Salle IL
Tonica IL
Tonica IL

Folty 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1072
1054
1105
1095
1104
1025
1004
1093
1027
1111
1082
1010
1113
1052
1101
1122
1039
1097
1032
1018
1118
1114
1067
1028
1036
1107
1138
1068
1116
1066
1137
1029
1109
1099
1123
1124
1030
1074
1130
1031
1063
1040
1070
1069
1065
1044
1106
1094
1057
1073
1126
1089
1007
1091
1092
1142
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48
42
14
51
47
65
62
63
30
52
62
42
78
25
64
12
66
35
36
56
41
45
41
72
41
52
30

9

9
29
62
51
73
69
33
39
26
35
11

9
34
34
39
15
12
41
41
61
65
56
67
31
34
73
44
39
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45-49
40-44
10-14
50-54
45-49
65-69
60-64
60-64
30-34
50-54
60-64
40-44
75-79
25-29
60-64
10-14
65-69
35-39
35-39
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
70-74
40-44
50-54
30-34
0-9
0-9
25-29
60-64
50-54
70-74
65-69
30-34
35-39
25-29
35-39
10-14
0-9
30-34
30-34
35-39
15-19
10-14
40-44
40-44
60-64
65-69
55-59
65-69
30-34
30-34
70-74
40-44
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
34:58.1 35:11.4
35:10.6 35:27.6
35:11.5 35:30.7
35:13.5 35:28.1
35:33.8 35:52.4
36:01.9 36:17.7
36:02.1 36:11.7
36:06.6 36:16.6
36:27.2 36:48.2
36:31.9 36:52.8
36:43.1 37:05.3
37:.01.4 37:16.0
37:47.2 38:04.9
38:46.6 38:59.5
39:01.9 39:16.7
39:09.1 39:09.1
39:28.5 39:38.5
40:01.6 40:16.9
40:10.2 40:25.4
41:42.7 41:52.1
42:13.0 42:32.6
42:22.3 42:32.3
42:56.8 43:17.2
43:31.1 43:42.9
43:36.8 43:53.3
44:56.9 45:18.1
45:12.4 45:23.1
45:14.8 45:19.7
45:15.5 45:20.5
45:34.4 45:45.7
45:35.9 45:47.5
46:23.5 46:34.5
46:56.5 47:21.2
47:09.6 47:19.8
48:42.6 48:55.6
48:42.7 48:55.7
50:05.8 50:18.7
52:09.6 52:15.5
52:10.9 52:18.3
52:35.1 52:50.3
52:42.7 53:06.9
52:43.0 53:06.9
52:44.9 52:51.8
52:45.0 52:51.8
53:42.4 53:50.2
53:56.8 54:14.5
53:57.3 54:14.6
54:01.2 54:09.4
54:08.5 54:32.6
54:20.1 54:32.5
54:20.4 54:32.8
56:15.9 56:22.6
56:18.7 56:26.9
56:23.4 56:52.0
58:38.4 58:58.7
59:13.9 59:31.3

5k

Pace

11:21/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:26/M
11:34/M
11:42/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:52/M
11:54/M
11:58/M
12:01/M
12:17/M
12:35/M
12:40/M
12:38/M
12:47/M
13:00/M
13:02/M
13:30/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
13:58/M
14:06/M
14:09/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:46/M
14:46/M
15:01/M
15:17/M
15:16/M
15:47/M
15:47/M
16:14/M
16:51/M
16:52/M
17:03/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:03/M
17:03/M
17:22/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:28/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
18:11/M
18:13/M
18:21/M
19:02/M
19:12/M
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