

Folty 5k

Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

Place							-----Total-----		
Overall	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gender	AG Place	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace
1	Zach Leahy	Dundee IL	1119	22	M	1 OVERALL	17:13.3	17:13.3	5:33/M
2	Ashlee Lord	Oglesby IL	1058	19	F	1 OVERALL	21:07.5	21:09.5	6:50/M
3	Brian Lester	Peru IL	1056	41	M	1 40-44	21:09.9	21:12.3	6:50/M
4	Juan Leg	Oglesby IL	1055	59	M	1 55-59	21:56.4	25:59.1	8:23/M
5	James Dresen	Ottawa IL	1022	37	M	1 35-39	22:18.1	22:21.4	7:13/M
6	Tucker Goskusky	Tonica IL	1035	12	M	1 10-14	22:40.6	22:40.6	7:19/M
7	Christi Wilson	Marseilles IL	1110	41	F	1 40-44	23:02.7	23:02.7	7:26/M
8	Ray Heriaud	Sheridan IL	1135	50	M	1 50-54	23:24.3	23:25.3	7:33/M
9	Anya De La Luz	Peru IL	1019	19	F	1 15-19	23:40.6	23:43.2	7:39/M
10	Joe Bornac	La Salle IL	1143	58	M	2 55-59	23:54.0	23:56.7	7:43/M
11	Donald Kiesig Jr..	Ottawa IL	1051	57	M	3 55-59	23:59.5	24:02.4	7:45/M
12	Christie Jones	Ottawa IL	1133	45	F	1 45-49	24:17.3	24:22.6	7:52/M
13	Chance Hank		1144	20	M	1 20-24	24:35.4	24:38.3	7:57/M
14	Chelsi Straughn	Hennepin IL	1098	35	F	1 35-39	24:54.0	24:58.3	8:03/M
15	Michael Boehle	Cornell IL	1013	66	M	1 65-69	25:21.1	25:50.2	8:20/M
16	Max Hulsey	Oglesby IL	1042	32	M	1 30-34	25:26.0	25:31.5	8:14/M
17	Jeff Manahan	Oglesby IL	1059	54	M	2 50-54	26:30.5	26:41.1	8:36/M
18	Heath Davis	Mendota IL	1132	39	M	2 35-39	26:30.8	26:43.6	8:37/M
19	Robert Hum	Oglesbyoglesby IL	1043	33	M	2 30-34	26:32.6	26:40.3	8:36/M
20	Will Linker	Malden IL	1141	44	M	2 40-44	26:41.9	26:47.1	8:38/M
21	Eric Dauber	Tonica IL	1139	63	M	1 60-64	26:51.4	26:55.0	8:41/M
22	Kimberly Broyles	Streator IL	1015	56	F	1 55-59	26:59.2	27:07.2	8:45/M
23	Emily Hartman	Peru IL	1125	25	F	1 25-29	27:07.2	27:12.2	8:47/M
24	Jacob Patyk	Tonica IL	1078	12	M	2 10-14	27:08.8	27:08.8	8:45/M
25	Brian Waldhier	Washburn IL	1108	43	M	3 40-44	27:10.6	27:30.7	8:52/M
26	Jim Schaefer	Peru IL	1087	60	M	2 60-64	27:11.9	27:22.7	8:50/M
27	Charlene Hamann	Streator IL	1038	52	F	1 50-54	27:17.6	27:28.1	8:52/M
28	Nicholas Rebholz	Peru IL	1085	13	M	3 10-14	27:31.1	27:37.8	8:55/M
29	Leeanne Sawdey	Tonica IL	1086	16	M	1 15-19	27:48.5	27:48.5	8:58/M
30	Jason Zuber	Oglesby IL	1115	43	M	4 40-44	27:52.5	27:59.0	9:02/M
31	Dan Durdan	Bloomington IL	1024	59	M	4 55-59	28:13.8	28:25.1	9:10/M
32	Kelly Wiesbrock	Lostant IL	1127	49	F	2 45-49	28:27.5	28:41.5	9:15/M
33	Christa Easi	Streator IL	1026	49	F	3 45-49	29:25.5	29:34.0	9:32/M
34	Mason Sherman		1090	13	M	4 10-14	29:41.0	29:41.0	9:35/M
35	Malachi Joyce	Spring Valley IL	1045	11	M	5 10-14	29:44.9	29:53.0	9:38/M
36	Stephanie Baker	La Salle IL	1006	44	F	2 40-44	29:49.0	29:56.4	9:39/M
37	Mary Beth Potthoff	Peru IL	1080	66	F	1 65-69	29:54.1	30:01.4	9:41/M
38	Sherry Martin	Ottawa IL	1062	66	F	2 65-69	30:30.0	30:45.8	9:55/M
39	Karen Kasperski	Peru IL	1047	60	F	1 60-64	30:31.4	30:40.0	9:54/M
40	Chiarina La Gioia	Ottawa IL	1053	25	F	2 25-29	30:34.8	30:38.9	9:53/M
41	Timothy Gress	Peru IL	1037	45	M	1 45-49	30:46.4	31:05.0	10:02/M
42	Bob Ketcham	Streator IL	1050	58	M	5 55-59	30:57.2	31:03.3	10:01/M
43	Courtney Obermiller	Tonica IL	1075	40	F	3 40-44	30:57.3	31:05.4	10:02/M
44	Liam Knoblauch		1140	15	M	2 15-19	31:02.9	31:04.4	10:01/M
45	Matthew Rebholz	Peru IL	1084	43	M	5 40-44	31:04.1	31:23.1	10:07/M
46	Caleb Stewart	Utica IL	1096	39	M	3 35-39	31:17.0	31:33.3	10:11/M
47	Dan Kasperski	Oglesby IL	1046	51	M	3 50-54	31:36.5	32:09.4	10:22/M
48	Ronn Baker	Streator IL	1005	77	M	1 75-79	31:54.5	31:59.2	10:19/M
49	Maddie Bernardoni	Tonica IL	1011	10	F	1 10-14	32:04.8	32:19.8	10:26/M
50	Anthony Bernardoni	Tonica IL	1009	48	M	2 45-49	32:30.5	32:45.8	10:34/M
51	Brianna Rebholz	Peru IL	1083	39	F	2 35-39	32:30.8	33:00.5	10:39/M
52	Mike Martin	Ottawa IL	1060	58	M	6 55-59	32:47.4	33:03.8	10:40/M
53	Brian Hoffmeyer	Flanagan IL	1041	55	M	7 55-59	33:13.3	33:27.2	10:47/M
54	Randy Pratt	Hennepin IL	1081	57	M	8 55-59	33:14.0	33:26.6	10:47/M
55	Mitch Hobbs	Varna IL	1136	65	M	2 65-69	33:18.0	33:18.0	10:45/M
56	Cory Schummer	Downs IL	1088	54	M	4 50-54	33:30.3	33:40.8	10:52/M
57	Molly Boyd	Hennepin IL	1014	23	F	1 20-24	33:32.3	33:39.5	10:51/M
58	Kt Theisinger	Tonica IL	1100	24	F	2 20-24	33:36.5	33:58.0	10:57/M
59	Carol Pratt	Varna IL	1128	65	F	3 65-69	33:50.0	33:56.4	10:57/M
60	Rachel Patrick	La Salle IL	1077	44	F	4 40-44	34:10.2	34:18.9	11:04/M
61	Jared Khoija	La Salle IL	1117	31	M	3 30-34	34:17.9	34:25.9	11:06/M
62	Parker Obermiller	Tonica IL	1076	11	M	6 10-14	34:22.5	34:31.0	11:08/M
63	Kayden Thompson	East Moline IL	1103	10	M	7 10-14	34:24.6	34:26.9	11:07/M
64	David Thompson	East Moline IL	1102	44	M	6 40-44	34:30.1	34:30.1	11:08/M
65	Claire Popplewell	Lostant IL	1131	11	F	2 10-14	34:30.9	34:36.0	11:10/M
66	Kelley Porter	La Salle IL	1079	35	F	3 35-39	34:32.5	34:47.5	11:13/M
67	Robert Steele	Granville IL	1121	75	M	2 75-79	34:34.9	34:41.4	11:11/M

Folty 5k

Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

Place								-----Total-----		
Overall	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gen	AG Place	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace	
68	Nicole Moriarity	Utica IL	1072	48	F	4 45-49	34:58.1	35:11.4	11:21/M	
69	Tracy Lee Olesen	Tonica IL	1054	42	F	5 40-44	35:10.6	35:27.6	11:26/M	
70	Trevor Tomlinson	Peru IL	1105	14	M	8 10-14	35:11.5	35:30.7	11:27/M	
71	Trina Stevens	Peru IL	1095	51	F	2 50-54	35:13.5	35:28.1	11:26/M	
72	Jason Tomlinson	Peru IL	1104	47	M	3 45-49	35:33.8	35:52.4	11:34/M	
73	Greg Durdan	Grand Ridge IL	1025	65	M	3 65-69	36:01.9	36:17.7	11:42/M	
74	Rosanne Abbott	Peru IL	1004	62	F	2 60-64	36:02.1	36:11.7	11:41/M	
75	Janine Sobin	Spring Valley IL	1093	63	F	3 60-64	36:06.6	36:16.6	11:42/M	
76	Stephen Ebener	Tonica IL	1027	30	M	4 30-34	36:27.2	36:48.2	11:52/M	
77	Catherine Wise	Sheridan IL	1111	52	F	3 50-54	36:31.9	36:52.8	11:54/M	
78	Jeff Pugh	Lostant IL	1082	62	M	3 60-64	36:43.1	37:05.3	11:58/M	
79	Brenda Bernardoni	Tonica IL	1010	42	F	6 40-44	37:01.4	37:16.0	12:01/M	
80	David Yuncker	Dellroy OH	1113	78	M	3 75-79	37:47.2	38:04.9	12:17/M	
81	Courtney Kobold	Peru IL	1052	25	F	3 25-29	38:46.6	38:59.5	12:35/M	
82	John Thomas	Grand Ridge IL	1101	64	M	4 60-64	39:01.9	39:16.7	12:40/M	
83	Clayton Briddick	Tonica IL	1122	12	M	9 10-14	39:09.1	39:09.1	12:38/M	
84	Theresa Hart	Peru IL	1039	66	F	4 65-69	39:28.5	39:38.5	12:47/M	
85	Kari Stewart	Utica IL	1097	35	F	4 35-39	40:01.6	40:16.9	13:00/M	
86	Ashley Freitag	Lostant IL	1032	36	F	5 35-39	40:10.2	40:25.4	13:02/M	
87	Teresa Case	Spring Valley IL	1018	56	F	2 55-59	41:42.7	41:52.1	13:30/M	
88	Jessica Guadiana	Mark IL	1118	41	F	7 40-44	42:13.0	42:32.6	13:43/M	
89	Susan Zimmer	Dalzell IL	1114	45	F	5 45-49	42:22.3	42:32.3	13:43/M	
90	Teresa Messersmith	Spring Valley IL	1067	41	F	8 40-44	42:56.8	43:17.2	13:58/M	
91	Dan Eilts	Ottawa IL	1028	72	M	1 70-74	43:31.1	43:42.9	14:06/M	
92	Anne Gress	Peru IL	1036	41	F	9 40-44	43:36.8	43:53.3	14:09/M	
93	Manessa Trench	La Salle IL	1107	52	F	4 50-54	44:56.9	45:18.1	14:37/M	
94	Olivia Brander		1138	30	F	1 30-34	45:12.4	45:23.1	14:38/M	
95	Abigail Milton	Tonica IL	1068	9	F	1 0-9	45:14.8	45:19.7	14:37/M	
96	Allison Briddick	Tonica IL	1116	9	F	2 0-9	45:15.5	45:20.5	14:38/M	
97	Michalah Mertel	Oglesby IL	1066	29	F	4 25-29	45:34.4	45:45.7	14:46/M	
98	Deb Brander		1137	62	F	4 60-64	45:35.9	45:47.5	14:46/M	
99	Kristen Eustis	La Salle IL	1029	51	F	5 50-54	46:23.5	46:34.5	15:01/M	
100	Darcy Welsh	Kingsport TN	1109	73	F	1 70-74	46:56.5	47:21.2	15:17/M	
101	Janice Studer	Peru IL	1099	69	F	5 65-69	47:09.6	47:19.8	15:16/M	
102	Patrick Newhalfen	Toluca IL	1123	33	M	5 30-34	48:42.6	48:55.6	15:47/M	
103	Jaclyn Derubeis	Wenona IL	1124	39	F	6 35-39	48:42.7	48:55.7	15:47/M	
104	Janelle Folty	Marseilles IL	1030	26	F	5 25-29	50:05.8	50:18.7	16:14/M	
105	Alyssa Nowak	Ottawa IL	1074	35	F	7 35-39	52:09.6	52:15.5	16:51/M	
106	Molly Popplewell	Lostant IL	1130	11	F	3 10-14	52:10.9	52:18.3	16:52/M	
107	Alyssa Freitag	Lostant IL	1031	9	F	3 0-9	52:35.1	52:50.3	17:03/M	
108	Keli Mateika	Tonica IL	1063	34	F	2 30-34	52:42.7	53:06.9	17:08/M	
109	Rose Hernandez	Spring Valley IL	1040	34	F	3 30-34	52:43.0	53:06.9	17:08/M	
110	Samantha Milton	Tonica IL	1070	39	F	8 35-39	52:44.9	52:51.8	17:03/M	
111	Evelyn Milton	Tonica IL	1069	15	F	2 15-19	52:45.0	52:51.8	17:03/M	
112	Maci McStoots	Tonica IL	1065	12	F	4 10-14	53:42.4	53:50.2	17:22/M	
113	Elizabeth Husemann	La Salle IL	1044	41	F	10 40-44	53:56.8	54:14.5	17:30/M	
114	Cassandra Torres	La Salle IL	1106	41	F	11 40-44	53:57.3	54:14.6	17:30/M	
115	Denise Sodac	Tonica IL	1094	61	F	5 60-64	54:01.2	54:09.4	17:28/M	
116	Jill Lonegra	Dalzell IL	1057	65	F	6 65-69	54:08.5	54:32.6	17:36/M	
117	Sammi Novak	Oglesby IL	1073	56	F	3 55-59	54:20.1	54:32.5	17:36/M	
118	Richard Abbott	Peru IL	1126	67	M	4 65-69	54:20.4	54:32.8	17:36/M	
119	Mariela Serrano	Tonica IL	1089	31	F	4 30-34	56:15.9	56:22.6	18:11/M	
120	Brittany Barrett	Ottawa IL	1007	34	F	5 30-34	56:18.7	56:26.9	18:13/M	
121	Tom Shores	La Salle IL	1091	73	M	2 70-74	56:23.4	56:52.0	18:21/M	
122	Eric Skinner	Tonica IL	1092	44	M	7 40-44	58:38.4	58:58.7	19:02/M	
123	Ray Martinez	Tonica IL	1142	39	M	4 35-39	59:13.9	59:31.3	19:12/M	